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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 1

1 1208160060963505  2  42  21.00 DDREKHA RANI GUPTA

House No.33, Gyan Kunj,

EAST DELHI

110092

2 1203320065387423  3  1  0.50 DDGURBHGAT SINGH

S/O SUKHWINDER SINGH PO TERA

KALAN TEH AJNALA KIAMPURA

AMRITSAR PUNJAB

AMRITSAR

143103

3 IN30018313452687  5  330  165.00 DDRUBAL TODI

B 10 MADHUR GREEN VILAS

RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE II

MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH

244001

4 1205810000055889  8  10  5.00 DDJYOTI PRASHANT SHAH

B/13 ,

HUM SUB SOCIETY,

SHANKAR LANE,

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI

400067

5 1201060000688690  11  1  0.50 DDPUSHPA TIWARI

F-5 CIVIL LINES

RAIPUR

492001

6 IN30051314140627  13  50  25.00 DDRAGHAVENDRA MD

ASM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

80/2 LUSANNE COURT RICHMOND 

ROAD

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

560025

7 IN30023910500992  14  1  0.50 DDPRAFULLA PURANIK

B 03/C 03 ASHOKA PARADISE

HOIGEBAIL ROAD ASHOKA NAGAR

MANGALORE

KARNATAKA

575006

8 1206690000013809  59  7047  3523.50 NEFTSUJATA ANKUSH GUJAR

SANJAY APARTMENT,2ND  FLOOR,

ROOM NO.204, KASTURI PARK,

NAVGHAR ROAD,BHAYANDAR (E).

THANE

401105

9 1302790000182903  65  8  4.00 NEFTG SWAMINATHAN .

H NO 1-15/1

KHANAPUR VILLAGE

RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL

RANGAREDDY

500075

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
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 7490 
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021

16/02/2026
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
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(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 2

10 1208870056609669  87  1  0.50 NEFTBHAWNA KUMARI

DO RAKESH KUMAR 9809 AHATA

THAKUR DASS NEW ROHTAK

ROADSARAI ROHILLA KAROL BAGH

NEW DELHI

110005

11 IN30114312012461  101  1528  764.00 NEFTHARSHIT SACHDEVA

H NO 363 BHAI PARMANAND COLONY

DR MUKERJEE NAGAR

NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

110009

12 IN30018310696433  111  100  50.00 NEFTSANJAY SACHDEVA

363 PARMANAND COLONY

DELHI

110009

13 IN30177413275473  128  1  0.50 NEFTBHIM JAIN

12/C MANDIR WALI GALI

YUSUF SARAI HAUZ KHAS

S O SOUTH WEST

DELHI

110016

14 IN30394810003230  135  3500  1750.00 NEFTANIL GOSWAMI

A-23

A BLOCK

PANDAV NAGAR

DELHI

110018

15 1208160011866471  263  1  0.50 NEFTRAKESH KUMAR

ROHINI C 2 1331 SECTOR 27

ROHINI 007

NORTH WEST DELHI

110085

16 1208160061681654  315  1  0.50 NEFTSHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA

S-587, Ground Floor, Shakarpur School 

Block Shakarpur

EAST DELHI

110092

17 1208870063420377  329  1  0.50 NEFTVIKAS .

JAGDISH SHARMA HOUSE NO

26364 MAHILA THANA SECTOR 64

BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

FARIDABAD

121004

18 1208250013409149  364  1  0.50 NEFTVISHAL ARORA

HOUSE NUMBER 470 27 GANDHI

NAGAR ROHTAK ROHTAK

HARYANA

ROHTAK

124001
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited
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19 1208180048145599  374  1  0.50 NEFTKAPTAN SINGH

MEHUWALA 15 MEHUWALA 

MEHUWALA

15

FATEHABAD

125053

20 1208180007980322  380  1  0.50 NEFTBALWAN .

DHANI HUNAT KHERA BHIWANI

BHIWANI

127046

21 1208180043820505  480  1  0.50 NEFTASHISH BABU

100 JAGAT NAGAR LEKHPAL

COLONY BHONGAON BHOGAON

MAINPURI

205262

22 1203320066957471  496  1  0.50 NEFTKAUSHLENDRA KUMAR

GOPALPUR ADENA GOPALPUR

ADENA RARI BUJURG

FATEHPUR

212664

23 1208870006491491  505  1  0.50 NEFTMOHIT JAUHARI

278 VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR

.

.

LUCKNOW

226010

24 1208870059540692  528  1  0.50 NEFTATUL KIMOTHI

CO GIRISH CHANDRA KIMOTHI

VILLAGE SALNA PO SALNA SALNA

CHAMOLI  UTTARAKHAND

CHAMOLI

246473

25 1208160064161025  550  1  0.50 NEFTTARKESHWAR YADAV

, Kukuraha  Kukuraha

KUSHINAGAR

274304

26 1208180037746319  562  1  0.50 NEFTJAI TIWARI

VIJAY ELECTRONIC MAIN ROAD

SAMTEL CHOWK NANGALIYA

BHIWADI

ALWAR

301019

27 1203320058877210  594  1  0.50 NEFTKHUSHBU VAISHNAV

USMANPURA TONK USMANPURA PIN

CODE 304001

TONK

304001
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
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NO. OF 
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PAGE NO: 4

28 1201330001527644  601  1  0.50 NEFTDINESH KUMAR INANI

1 K 25 R.C. VYAS COLONY

BHILWARA

BHILWARA 311001

BHILWARA

311001

29 1208870060235189  650  1  0.50 NEFTPRAVEEN NARAWAT

SO JIVAN SINGH 291 SHRI

KARNI BALNIKETAN SCHOOL KE

PAS GAJANAND COLONY SUTHANLA

JODHPUR

342008

30 1201060003209601  678  1  0.50 NEFTPARENKUMAR VITTHALBHAI 

SAVALIYA

AT KADAMPARE NEAR

HUTCH TOWER

BAGADU

JUNAGADH

362263

31 1208870067093818  681  1  0.50 NEFTPRUTHVIRAJ JIVABHAI PARAMAR

SO JIVABHAI BAHARPURA

KUTIYANA KUTIYANA PORBANDAR

GUJARAT

PORBANDAR

362650

32 1208160026320425  796  1  0.50 NEFTAKSHAY BHAGWATBHAI TANDEL

253-17 Nilkanth Society College Road

Near Vatsalya School

VALSAD

396125

33 1202970000139991  811  1  0.50 NEFTPRANAY SURESH KAPADIA

76/C, SUMANGAL-11,

3RD FLOOR, R A KIDWAI ROAD,

KINGS CIRCLE

MUMBAI

400019

34 1201060002519799  918  4400  2200.00 NEFTSURESH KUMAR M YADAV

SHIVAJI NAGAR KASTUR PARK

SHIMPOLI ROAD

BORIVALI W

MUMBAI

400092

35 1203000000897365  973  1138  569.00 NEFTSUMEDH SALVI

ROOM NO 3 D WING DEEP ANGAN

GROUND FLOOR NR ACHOLE TALAV

NALLASOPARA EAST THANE

THANE

401209
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021

16/02/2026
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES
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(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 5

36 1208180015796005  980  1  0.50 NEFTSUSHIL BABAN BHALEKAR

DHAMANE KHAIRAT SAWANE

DHAMANE

RAIGARH(MH)

402302

37 1208160077386334  1046  1  0.50 NEFTSUREKHA KERABA WARUDKAR

41/4/1Near jawahar chowk Mulan 

galliingle galli

Near jawahar chowk Inside Hangargekar 

wada Near

jawahar chowk

OSMANABAD

413601

38 1208160085163101  1059  1  0.50 NEFTNILESH DADASO SHENDE

andhali tal man andhali tal man andhali 

tal man

andhali tal man

SATARA

415508

39 1203320038521133  1076  1  0.50 NEFTSHARAD BALAWANT PAWAR

162, WADGAON JAKHAPUR ROAD,

DATT MANDIR A/P LOKAREWADI TAL

TASGAON, LOKAREWADI, JAKHAPUR 

SANGLI

SANGLI

416405

40 1203320072246257  1088  1  0.50 NEFTVIKRANT TUKARAM NACHANEKAR

BHINGE WADI BHOO

RAJAPUR BHOO

BHOO RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

416713

41 1202700000649180  1128  1  0.50 NEFTRAVINDRA HIMMATRAO THAKARE

DHULE ROAD NR MAMT HOTEL

OM NAGAR PAROLA

JALGAON

425111

42 1208160068474529  1133  1  0.50 NEFTNITIN SANTOSH GHODKE

30- Mhada colony Korit Road

NANDURBAR

425412

43 1208160086258161  1145  1  0.50 NEFTSUNIL BHAUSAHEB ATKARE

atjarud postshivni atjarud postshivni at.

jarud postshivni atjarud postshivni

BEED

431122
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 6

44 1208160028264636  1191  1  0.50 NEFTNILESH RAMESH VITKARE

LAHARIYA  NAGAR,KAULKHED

NEAR GANESH MANDIR

AKOLA

444001

45 1208160083949051  1193  1  0.50 NEFTDNYANESHVAR PRAKASHRAO 

GARODE

C/OPrakash Mahadeorao Garode 

69Sawarkar Plot

Sawarkar Plot Nandi Peth Sawarkar Plot

AKOLA

444101

46 1204720019369532  1250  1  0.50 NEFTARUN ARAVIND

SECTOR 3 BALAJI NAGAR

KHAMTRAI 2 RAIPUR

RAIPUR

493221

47 1208160000385542  1257  1  0.50 NEFTSHIV KUMAR SHARMA

C-211 ANNAPURNA BIHAR

HTPS COLONY DARRI KORBA

WARD NO 37 DARRI

KORBA

495450

48 1201090017616481  1278  1  0.50 NEFTVENKATA RADHA KRISHNA SASTRY 

YADAVALLI

S O YIN SARMA 10 96 2 PLOT NO 13 

PVN

CALONY DIVYA SCHOOL ROAD 

MALKAJGIRI

MAKAJGIRI K V RANGAREDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500047

HYDERABAD

500047

49 1203320048166347  1303  1  0.50 NEFTNamani Sairam

4-1-35/ER , PLOT NO 5/C NEAR

OLD GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL OLD

ROAD HAYATHNAGAR

RANGA REDDY

501505

50 1208160016497474  1316  1  0.50 NEFTSAI PRATHAP REDDY BANDREVU

1/71 NARAPUREDDY VARI PALLI 

CHAKRAYAPETA

CHILEKAMPALLI

KADAPA

516259

51 1203320027380559  1337  1  0.50 NEFTShaik Aahammad Basha

1-108, SATRAM BAZAR, SATRAM

BAZAR, GUNTUR

GUNTUR

522211
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 7

52 1203320035712597  1341  1  0.50 NEFTKOMMINENI VIJAYA KANTH

KOMMINENIVARIPALEM

BALLIKURAVA

PRAKASHAM

PRAKASAM

523260

53 1208160055433533  1346  1  0.50 NEFTSRINIVAS RAO NAMMI

S O NAMMI SRINICAS RAO 21 225 

SEETHA

NAGARAM GOVERNMENTSCHOOL 

PEDDAGANTAY ADA

VISAKHAPATNAM

530004

54 1208880003859274  1358  1  0.50 NEFTYERNAIDU RAMBHA

Hno 10-140 Rambha Veedhi Jami 

Vizianagaram

VIZIANAGARAM

535250

55 1204720011241495  1379  1  0.50 NEFTVIJAYAN GANAPATHY

NO 166 12TH CROSS

1ST BLOCK R T NAGAR

.

BANGALORE

560032

56 1204720001028931  1387  1  0.50 NEFTVINODH V

NO 2473 7TH MAIN 7TH B CROSS

HAMPINAGAR

VIJAYANGAR

BENGALURU

560040

57 1208160024587986  1390  1  0.50 NEFTKHUSHBOO ROSHAN MANGAL

Flat No, 304 Block-02 Shilpitha 

Splendour Annex Chinapp

W/O - Roshan Mangal - Flat No - 304 -

BENGALURU

560048

58 1208160023808832  1402  1  0.50 NEFTMANIKANTA SOMAYAJI

1274 25TH A MAIN

9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR

BENGALURU

560069

59 1208160024370520  1406  1  0.50 NEFTSHABANAAQTHARDANKA .

39 M S PARAMOUNT APT B-304 4TH 

MAIN G M PALYA

BANGALORE NORTH NEW 

THIPPASANDRA

BENGALURU

560075

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021

16/02/2026
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 8

60 1208160030844618  1418  1  0.50 NEFTPERAMANATHAN JAYARAM

14/1 9th Main J C Nagar

Near KEB Office

BENGALURU

560086

61 1204720018670028  1484  1  0.50 NEFTVICTOR VINCENT VICKY

H NO 151 1 SEDAM ROAD OPP

BASAVESHWAR HOSPITAL VIDYA

NAGAR GULBARGA GB GGH

GULBARGA

585105

62 1208160035199709  1488  1  0.50 NEFTRAVIKANT SHASHIKANT BONGALE

330/18/2 H NO 330

KAPILESHWAR COLONY MAIN ROAD 

BELGAUM

BELGAUM

590002

63 1208870018903222  1492  1  0.50 NEFTMANOJ PUNDALIK KANBARGI

SO PUNDALIK H NO 4611

INDUSTRIAL ROAD SAMBHAJI

NAGAR MACHHE BELGAUM

BELGAUM

590014

64 1208180020170772  1497  1  0.50 NEFTKANDERE RANGANATHAN PRASATH 

RANGA JAYASURYA

NO 5 GENGU REDDY ROAD EGMORE

EGMORE

CHENNAI

600008

65 1208880001542560  1507  1  0.50 NEFTSETHU MANICKAM RATHANA 

SABAPATHY

8-2, WARD NO. 134, KALAINGAR 

KARUNANIDHI 2ND

STREET WEST MAMBALAM

CHENNAI

600033

66 1208870016007441  1540  1  0.50 NEFTANNAMALAI JAYABAL

5836 WEST STREET MALAI

KOTTALAM KALLAKURITCHI

.

VILUPPURAM

606203

67 1208870060396452  1564  1  0.50 NEFTMANOHARAN BALAMURUGAN

SO MANOHARAN 332 PANDIYAN

NAGAR Y OTHAKKADAI OTHAKADAI

MADURAI  TAMIL NADU

MADURAI

625107

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021

16/02/2026
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 9

68 1208530001334643  1568  1  0.50 NEFTVENKADESH VEILRAJA .

1 95  MELEPARUTTIYUR  M

ELAPARUTTIYUR VIRACHOLA

N  VIRUDHUNAGAR TIRUCHULI

VIRUDHUNAGAR

626612

69 1204160000037914  1592  2  1.00 NEFTS. SUMATHI DEVI .

DOOR NO. 3/17,

THIRUNAGAR COLONY,

ERODE

638003

70 1208160019320317  1594  1  0.50 NEFTSUBRAMANIAM NATARAJAN

8/90 VARAPALAYAM

ERODE

638460

71 1201090017789372  1611  1600  800.00 NEFTPONGILOOI AJEESH

S O ASOKAN PONGILODI

THALAKOLATHUR 673317

THALAKKULATHUR KOZHIKODE 

KOZHIKODE KERALA

KOZHIKODE

673317

72 1208180008095655  1614  1  0.50 NEFTABHISHEK KARUNAKARAN

GOVINDAM , THEKKE PULPARAMBIL

HOUSE CHATHAMANGALAM POST

KOZHIKODE

673601

73 1203280000244853  1617  130  65.00 NEFTMUHAMED RIZAL OTTAYIL .

B P ANGADI

TIRUR-2

MALAPPURAM

676102

74 1204720019517595  1620  1  0.50 NEFTFASIJA ANVAR

KHADAR MANZIL NELLIKKAD 

MEPPARAMBU

KALLEKKAD PIRAYIRI

PALAKKAD

678006

75 1204720018964711  1622  1  0.50 NEFTAISWARYA C

KULATHINGAL HOUSE

VILLAYODL PO CHITTUR

PALAKKAD

678103

76 1204720019395586  1623  1  0.50 NEFTABDUL KAREEM M S

MASTHAN PALACE C M NAGAR

EASALA VATTARAM MHS ROAD

PUTHUNAGARAM POST

PALAKKAD

678503
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 10

77 IN30023916346582  1638  1  0.50 NEFTMURALEEDHARAN T K

23/2304 C

PALLURUTHY,KADEBHAGAM

ERNAKULAM S O

ERNAKULAM

682006

78 IN30023916398120  1639  1  0.50 NEFTALEX  GEORGE

32/470,ERAVIMANGALAM HOUSE

,M A SAJEEV ROAD,THRIKKAKKARA

NORTH THRIKKAKKARA NORTH

ERNAKULAM

682024

79 1208160062881894  1641  1  0.50 NEFTALEX GEORGE

32/470ERAVIMANGALAM HOUSE

M A SAJEEV ROADTHRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH THRIKKAKKARA NORTH

ERNAKULAM

682024

80 IN30023915192004  1644  1  0.50 NEFTJOSHY M ANTONY

290/1  MURINGAMPURATH

THYKAVU JUNCTION ALUVA EAST

ERNAKULAM

INDIA

683561

81 1204470008452812  1696  1  0.50 NEFTUDAY RAJ MITTAL

F NOB3 2ND FLR 18 3 BANERJEE

PARA ROAD NEAR SUKHRANJAN

SCHOOL PASCHIM PUTIARI

KOLKATA

700041

82 1203320034255557  1725  1  0.50 NEFTAnil Kumar Sah

FLAT NO 305 BLOCK N RABINDRA N

COMPLEX 88 COLLEGE ROAD

SHALIMAR

HOWRAH

711103

83 1208160070194932  1765  1  0.50 NEFTSHUBHENDU SARKAR

North 24 Parganas AKAIPUR

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

743710

84 1208180011583032  1803  1  0.50 NEFTKONSHAM BOBBY SINGH

NAMBOL SUB DIVISION NAMBOL

WARD NO 7 NAMBOL SUB DIVISION

BISHNUPUR

795134

85 1208160031783099  1810  1  0.50 NEFTCHIROJYOTI BHATTACHARJEE

SAKAIBARI

NEAR SAKAI BARI SB SCHOOL

NORTH TRIPURA

799250

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
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South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 11

86 1208870059480500  1811  1  0.50 NEFTMIKISH KUMAR

SO DILIP KUMAR MAKAN MALIK

URMILA DEVI NEAR DEVI STHAN

SHIVPUR BITAURA PATNA  BIHAR

PATNA

800002

87 1208870021014262  1827  6  3.00 NEFTJYOTI PRAKASH VERMA

GRAM RAMGARH POST RAMGARH

RAMGARH

.

KAIMUR

821110

88 1204720021447531  1836  1  0.50 NEFTGANESH MUNDA

NIZI HOUSE DOMGARH SINDRI

BEHIND CISF CAMP DOMGARH

SINDRI DHANBAD

DHANBAD

828122

89 1208160030103492  1845  1  0.50 NEFTMUNNA KUMAR GUPTA

315u c/o suresh prasad gupta po-ratu 

ps-ratu

near of shiv mandir

RANCHI

835222

90 1208870072060169  1856  1  0.50 NEFTNAVEEN KUMAR

SO JAWAHAR SAH NILL

CHAKTHAKURSI KUSIYARI PO

LAKHANI VIA BIDUPUR RS

VAISHALI

844502

91 IN30051311059920  1906  78  39.00 DRSUKANYA SEN

H/1503 CHITTARANJAN PARK

NEW DELHI

110019

92 1203000000903574  2084  1000  500.00 DRSURESH KUMAR YADAV

KISAN KALYANI CHS LTD

MANTHAN PADA KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400067

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 21044 

 21044 

 10522.00 

 10522.00 


